Run Bike Mosnang 2007

Schiiler D
1. Riegg Pascal
2. Stalder Gion
3. Metzger Nico
4. Dobler Randy
5. Glaeske Marc
6. Goldiger Micha
7. Riegg Maurice
8. Klager Reto
9. Looser Florian
10 Kihne Sergio
11 Drissi Younes
12 Imholz Severin
13 Kiihne Yannis
14 Birge Aaron
15 Blrge Corsin
16 Riegg Lorin

Schilerinnen D
1. Giger Laura
2. Kubli Jacqueline
3. Loffel Kaycee
4. Fust Fabienne
5. Schirgi Raemi
6. Stalder Selina
7. King-Longhitanc Zoe
8. Fischbacher Nadja
9. Rusch Nina
10 Brandle Martina
11 Bissegger Contessa
12 Schnetzer Janine
13 Hagmann Anna
14 Meier Jennifer

Schiler C
1. Lavarini Lavarini
2. Stalder Stalder
3. Widmer Widmer
4. Moser Moser
5. Goldi Goldi
6. Franck Franck
7. Keller Keller

99 Mosnang
99 Wald

99 Wattwil

99 Rieden

00 Eschenbach
99 Neuhaus
00 Mosnang
99 Mosnang
00 Butschwil
99 Rieden

01 Wald

99 Rapperswil
01 Rieden

01 Weissbad
01 Mosnang
03 Mosnang

99 Bitschwil
99 Netstal
99 Ganterschwil
99 Mosnang
00 Steinach
00 Wald

99 Biel

99 Mosnang
00 Mosnang
01 Mosnang
00 Mosnang
00 Mosnang
00 Mosnang
02 Mosnang

98 Eschenbach
98 Wald

97 Eschenbach
98 Hinterforst
97 Buitschwil
98 Mosnang
97

LR Mosnang
SC am Bachtel

LG Benken
SC Diemberg

LR Mosnang

SC am Bachtel
LCRJ

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
LG Bodesee
SC am Bachtel

LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang

SC Diemberg

SC am Bachtel

SC Diemberg
Donnschtig-Hupfer
Jugi Bitschwil

LR Mosnang

LAR TV Riiti

02.02
02.07
02.11
02.13
02.18
02.19
02.20
02.21
02.31
02.32
02.34
02.39
02.51
03.20
03.24
03.57

02.05
02.16
02.24
02.26
02.30
02.31
02.40
02.41
02.42
02.45
02.52
02.53
03.07
03.31

04.01
04.05
04.07
04.12
04.13
04.14
04.15



Run Bike Mosnang 2007

8. Dirissi Drissi

9. Glaeske Glaeske

10 Weiss Weiss

11 Riegg Ruegg

12 Rudisuhli Radisdhli

13 Kellenberger Kellenberger
14 Schnetzer Schnetzer

Schiilerinnen C

1. Widmer Valerie
2. Metzger Alina

3. Vontobel Martina
4. Giezendanner Alice

5. Blrge Sheryl
6. Walder Michaela
7. Fari Morena
8. Birge Nicole

9. Fischbacher Petra
10 Schénenberger Natalie

11 Lienhard Lorena
12 Schirgi Daria
13 Birge Salome
Schiiler B
1. Zahnler Mesfine
2. Ponhl Dominik
3. Walder Christoph
4. Bernet Christian
5. Naf Sandro
6. Bruggmann Yves
7. Egli Michael
8. Sporri Andreas
9. Good Jeffrey
10 Breitenmoser Roman
11 Scheuchzer Silvan
12 Strupler Raphael
13 Riegg Dario
14 Wahl Johannes
15 Bolfing Mirco
16 Sporri Daniel
17 Ponhl Florian
18 Matzinger Rico
19 Frei Lukas
20 Feldmann Patrick

98 Wald

97 Eschenbach
97 Balterswil
98 Butschwil
98 Saland

98 Butschwil
98 Mosnang

97 Kirchberg
97 Wattwil

98 Gibswil

97 Mosnang
98 Mosnang
98 Mahlrdti

97 Mosnang
97 Mosnang
97 Mosnang
97 Mosnang
97 Weissbad
97 Steinach
97 Weissbad

96 Butschwil
95

96 Muhlr(ti

95 Dietfurt

95 Mosnang
95 Jona

95 Ganterschwil
96 Wila

95 Ulisbach

96 Mosnang
96 Wangi

95

96 Butschwil
95 Wila

96 Eschenbach
96 Wila

95 Riiti

96 Saland

96

95 Netstal

SC am Bachtel
SC Diemberg

Jugi Balterswil
RMC Bltschwil
SC am Bachtel

LR Mosnang

SC Hulftegg

SC am Bachtel
LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang

LAR TV Rti
LR Mosnang
Jugi Butschwil
LR Mosnang

STV Ganterschwil
LSV Winterthur

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang

LAR TV Rti

TV Oberhelfenschv
Volley Wila

SC Diemberg

LSV Winterthur

TV Rti

LAR TV Rti
SC Diemberg

04.28
04.32
04.45
04.48
04.55
05.30
06.03

04.09
04.30
04.36
04.37
04.52
05.00
05.03
05.06
05.07
05.14
05.20
05.32
05.35

03.45
03.48
03.53
03.56
04.08
04.15
04.18
04.19
04.20
04.21
04.22
04.23
04.24
04.27
04.34
04.37
04.38
04.56
04.58
05.15
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Schiilerinnen B

Huber
Walder
Stadler
Honegger
Gerber
Loffel
Kellenberger
Franck

9. Rufer

10 Kellenberger
11 Calzaferri

12 Bachmann

NGO RWON =

Schiiler A

Keller

De Pizzol
Bernet
Bolfing
Bachmann
Good
Walder
Bachmann
9. Weiss

10. Hollenstein
11. Goldiger
12. Fischbacher

PN WD >

Ariane
Regula
Dania
Patricia
Tanja
Aileen
Sandra
Cilgia
Fabienne
Selina
Chantal
Melanie

Matthias
Stefan
Martin
Fabio
Dario
Alexander
Ivo

Tobias
Jonas-Andri
Rafael
Matthias
Pascal

Schiilerinnen A

Franck
Scherrer

Hemmi
Schneider
Bachmann
Resegatti
Rudolf
Meier

©eNO WD =

Schénenberger

Marigna
Delia
Romina
Marina
Sarina
Julia
Selia
Melanie
Jasmin

96 Wald

96 Muhlriti
96 Kirchberg
95 Wald

96 Wald

95 Ganterschwil
95 Butschwil
96 Mosnang
96

96 Blitschwil
96 Sirnach
96 Blitschwil

93

SC Diemberg
LR Mosnang
KTV Wil

SC am Bachtel
SC am Bachtel
LR Mosnang

LAR TV Ruti

Jugi Butschwil

LAR TV Ruti

92 St. Gallenkappel SC Diemberg

94 Dietfurt

94 Eschenbach
94 Biitschwil
93 Ulisbach

94 Munhlriti

92 Eschenbach
94 Herrliberg
94 Mosnang
93 Neuhaus
94 Mosnang

92 Mosnang
94 Blutschwil
92 Mosnang
93 Jona

93 Mosnang
94 Eschenbach
92 Uznach

94 Ebnat-Kappel

93 Mosnang

Jugi Butschwil
SC Diemberg
Jugi Butschwil

LR Mosnang
SC Diemberg
SC am Bachtel
LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang
KTV Butschwil
LR Mosnang
SC Diemberg
LR Mosnang
SC Diemberg
SC Diemberg

LR Mosnang

04.04
04.17
04.18
04.20
04.25
04.31
04.45
04.51
04.54
05.19
05.43
05.51

05.22
05.24
06.13
06.17
06.19
06.23
06.33
06.39
06.41
06.43
06.44
06.51

06.10
06.22
06.36
06.44
06.46
06.52
07.11
07.19
07.33
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Manner 20

1. Wieser

Tagessieger

Stahli

Sutter
Rickenmann
Thoma

Bonhi
Schneider
Jakob

9. Wettstein

10 Rolli

S O -l

11 Schénenberger

12 Altorfer

Manner 30

Frieden
Lacher
Oberholzer
Amstad
Morger
Wickli
Scherrer
Wyler

9. Reifler

10 Grundmann
11 Frei

12 Brunner

PN WD >

Patrick

Lukas
Dominik
Thomas
Karl
Remo
Patrick
Christian
Markus
Gregor
Simon
Marco

Thomas
Bruno
Daniel
Thomas
Patrik
Matthias
Roman
Marco
Koni
Dirk
Daniel
Richard

79 Aadorf

82 Rapperswil

81 Ebnat-Kappel

78 Wattwil

81 Fischenthal
80 Appenzell
86 Mosnang
78 Gais

83 Russikon
79 Happerswil
87 Herisau

84 Madetswil

69 Kollbrunn
68 Schwandi
73 Uznach
70 Aadorf
73 Uznach
73 Krinau
76 Butschwil
76 Rapperswil
74 Urnasch
77 Wil

77 Grit

76 St. Gallen

Run Fit Thurgau

LC Meilen

LR Mosnang
KTV Bitschwil
SC am Bachtel

LR Mosnang

Run Fit Thurgau

LSV Winterthur
LG Glarus

SC Diemberg
Tri Team Aadorf
SC Diemberg
LR Mosnang
KTV Butschwil
SC Diemberg
TV Hundwil

0.34.15

0.35.30
0.35.41
0.36.44
0.40.53
0.41.26
0.41.31
0.41.53
0.42.06
0.43.10
0.44.15
0.49.34

0.36.01
0.37.07
0.38.00
0.39.47
0.40.58
0.42.24
0.43.29
0.44.17
0.44.30
0.45.41
0.46.31
0.49.45
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Manner 40

Ebneter
Brandle
Egli

Weiss
Bahler
Zehnder
Kach
Staheli

9. Mettler

10 Sporri

11 Blrge

12 Mdller

13 Bolliger

14 Erb

15 Schmid

16 Schirmer
17 Lang

18 Lauener
19 Bléchlinger
20 Walder

21 Fassler
22 Henzen
23 Glaeske
24 Mettler

25 Krahemann
26 Oberhansli
27 Ziegler

28 Sgier

29 Vogeli

30 Moser

31 Hablitzel
32 Zuber

33 Paul

34 Fust

35 Brucherseifer

NGO WD >

Martin
Sepp
Alois
Richard
René
Felix
Markus
Urs
Bruno
Roland
Willi
Hans
Armin
Markus
Stefan
Willy
Thomas
Andreas
Roland
Ernst
Albert
Hans
Thomas
Paul

Edi

Urs
Hans
Giusep
Thomas
Hansruedi
Herbert
Ralf
Dieter
Walter
Martin

65 Affeltrangen
65 Mosnang

63 Winterthur
65 Munchwilen
62 Rickenbach
66 Wangi

67 Bubikon

67 Bronschhofen
61 Wilen b. Wil
63 Wila

60 St. Gallen

60 Guntershausen
60 Hohentannen
64 Neftenbach
65 Wil

59 Niederurnen
58 Busswil

63 Niederglatt
66 Eschenbach
64 Munhlriti

61 Berg

58 St. Gallen

66 Eschenbach
59 Gossau

58 Braunau

58 Zezikon

58 Rickenbach
61 Chur

58 Bronschhofen
59 Hinterforst

61 Stehrenberg
60 St. Gallen

58 Bronschhofen
63 Mosnang

59 Neuhaus

Lauflandi Ottoberg
LR Mosnang
LSV Winterthur

LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau
LC Meilen

LSC Wil

LSC Wil

LSV Winterthur
LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau

LSC Wil

LG Glarus

LSC Wil

TSV Oberblren
SC Diemberg
SC Hulftegg
LG Wittenbach

SC Diemberg
Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

GG Chur

LSC Wil
Donnschtig-Hupfer
LSC Wil

LC Uzwil

LSC Wil

LR Mosnang
SC Diemberg

0.37.25
0.37.54
0.38.12
0.38.23
0.38.43
0.39.06
0.39.36
0.40.35
0.41.01
0.41.02
0.41.16
0.41.44
0.41.55
0.42.38
0.42.45
0.43.08
0.43.28
0.43.39
0.44.00
0.44.24
0.44.25
0.45.56
0.46.01
0.46.15
0.46.54
0.47.37
0.47.52
0.48.26
0.49.39
0.49.51
0.50.07
0.51.14
0.51.22
0.52.00
0.54.28
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Manner 50

Pfister
Brandle
Widmer
Ineichen
Bieri
Richle
Rohrer
Merk

9. Walti

10 Hinder
11 Bichsel
12 Gehrig
13 Schmid
14 Tobler
15 Stucki

16 Zeitz

17 Wettstein
18 Mdller
19 Riegg
20 Bosshart
21 Locher
22 Hunziker
23 Weiler
24 Hochstrasser
25 Bannwart
26 Hohl

27 Sumi

28 Wettstein

©®NOORwWwN =

Manner 60

Baumann
Meier
Schaufelberger
Graf

Fuchs

Hohl

Weibel

Fischer

NGO WM =

Fredy
Viktor
Kobi
Robert
Thomas
Karl
René
Erwin
Andreas
Fridolin
Hans
Arnold
Urs
Markus
Beat
Hanspeter
Kurt
Martin
Albert
Gary
Urs
Walter
Christoph
Kurt
Fredy
Jakob
Arthur
Walter

Hans
Hansruedi
Hans
Peter
Armin
Willi

Hans
Vinzenz

56 Rickenbach
57 Gossau

56 Laupen

54 Windisch

56 Wila

51 Ebnat-Kappel
53 Chur

52 Romanshorn
52 Hinwil

51 Andwil

57 Landschlacht
51 Libingen

51 Bazenheid
57 Winterthur
57 St.Gallenkappel
52 Wolfhalden
51 Jona

54 Wil

55 Ricken

49 Kradolf

55 Schachen

54 Rickenbach
56 St. Gallen

56 Oberbuchsiten
48 Wil

51 Rorschacherberg

53 Wigoltingen
51 Brugg

42 Raterschen
41 Bitschwil
40 Tann

40 Bitschwil
44 Wilen b. Wil
44 Wittenbach
42 Jonschwil
34 Goldau

LSC Wil/Run Fit
SC Hulftegg
SC Diemberg

SC Tablat
LR Mosnang
SLVS

LSC Wil
Run Fit Thurgau

LR Mosnang/LSCV
LSV Winterthur
SC Diemberg

Mila Rheintal

LSC Wil
Sportclub Ricken

TV Reute
LSC Wil
LC Uzwil
SLVS
LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau
SLVS

LR Mosnang
KTV Butschwil

LSC Wil
LG Wittenbach

0.37.41
0.38.54
0.39.22
0.40.22
0.42.33
0.42.47
0.43.49
0.43.56
0.44.06
0.44.21
0.44.37
0.44.42
0.44.57
0.45.43
0.46.35
0.46.57
0.47.53
0.49.19
0.50.01
0.50.20
0.50.40
0.51.36
0.53.38
0.54.03
0.57.27
0.57.32
0.57.48
1.04.30

0.46.42
0.48.49
0.49.28
0.52.25
0.52.43
0.53.56
0.59.10
1.10.32
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Damen 20

Reumer
Haldimann
Burkhalter
Manser
Fehr

Fust

2

Damen 30
1. Landolt

Tagessiegerin

Schwegler
Widmer
Haberlin
Kiuntke
Bragger
Forster
Benz

9. Gygax

10 Baumann
11 Hollenstein
12 Walder

©®NOOR WD

Damen 40

Goldi

Gyr
Matzinger
Brandle
Hasse
Kern
Schwager
Baettig

9. Glaeske
10 Schnider
11 Moser

12 Keller

13 Steiner
14 Blrge-Stahel
15 Zwicker

NGOk~ WON =

Damen 50

. Graf
. Hasler
3. Bosch

N —

Karin
Angela
Annina
Gabiriela
Andrea
Andrea

Claudia

Petra
Monika
Doris
Ines
Lucia
Tanja
Regula
Simone
Susanne
Sonja
Irma

Marlis
Brigitte
Evelyne
Magi
Elisabeth
Daniela
Gabrielle
Petra
Jacqueline
Gertrud
Antoinette
Rosmarie
Claudia
Ursula
Margrit

Monika
Susan
Concetta

80 Schwandi
82 Niederuzwil
80 Blitschwil
83 Appenzell
80 Grit

81 Wil

71 Jonschwil

74 Zug
77 Niederwil
74 Ganterschwil

76 Schackensleben

76 Muselbach
76 Weinfelden
74 Wil

73 Ettenhausen
69 Tagerwilen
74 Mosnang
69 Muhlriti

67 Butschwil
64 Wald

65 Saland

66 Mosnang
61 Bischofszell
64 Pieterlen
66 Wil

61 Stafa

67 Eschenbach
59 Rickenbach
62 Wilen b. Wil

58 Schweizersholz

58 Busswil
66 Weissbad
63 Sitterdorf

48 Butschwil
55 Braunau
48 Steinach

LG Glarus
LC Uzwil

LR Mosnang

LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau

LR Mosnang
Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau

LR Mosnang

KTV Buitschwil
SC Diemberg

LR Mosnang

LSC Wil

SC Diemberg
LSC Wil

LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

LSC Wil

SLVS
LGB Goldach

0.43.15
0.44.29
0.45.04
0.45.12
0.50.16
0.59.55

0.38.37

0.43.12
0.44.16
0.45.36
0.46.46
0.47.12
0.47.24
0.48.11
0.48.22
0.53.54
0.57.43
0.59.16

0.40.06
0.42.53
0.46.08
0.48.31
0.49.40
0.50.27
0.51.15
0.51.47
0.53.11
0.53.13
0.54.09
0.54.43
0.54.47
0.57.45
1.02.08

0.48.45
0.53.29
0.55.35
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13.
14.
15.
16. Baumgartner He:Baumgartner Corr
17. Rusch Christoph Rusch Nico
18. Schwegler Petra Riegg Sofie

Run Bike Mosnang 2007

Damen 60

. Forster
. Andermatt

Junioren

Stucki
Ruegg
Flickiger
Paul
Hollenstein

Juniorinnen

. Matzinger
. Breitenmoser

Helen
Bertha

Cornel
Michael
Armin
Florian
David

Chantal
Sibylle

Muki / Vaki Mause

Brandle Hanspet Brandle Fabian
Rusch Larissa
Wettstein Kurt  Dobler Kenny
Meier Jennifer
Widmer Lukas

Rusch Bruno

Meier Bruno

Widmer Marcel
Schneider Sarinz Brandle Martina
Brandle Michael

Brandle Armin

Riegg Markus RUlegg Lorin
Alpiger Edith Alpiger Seraina
. Meier Bernadette Meier Christina
. Meier Daniel Meier Mario
. Rusch Karin Rusch Quirin
Hagmann AndreiHagmann Ella
Giger Sandra  Giger Mauro
Amstad Kimo

41 Kloten
44 Baar

91 St.Gallenkappel

90 Ricken
90 Rueterswil

88 Bronschhofen

91 Mosnang

91 Saland
91 Mosnang

01 Mosnang
01 Rieden
01 Rieden
02 Mosnang
03 Mosnang
01 Mosnang
03 Mosnang
03 Mosnang
03 Mosnang
01 Dreien
03 Dreien
03 Rieden
03 Mosnang
03 Butschwil
03 Aadorf
03 AuTG
04 Mosnang
03 Zug

SLVS
SLVS

SC Diemberg

Sportclub Ricken

SC Diemberg
LSC Wil
LR Mosnang

LC Uster
LR Mosnang

LR Benken
LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang

1.01.06
1.03.51

0.46.17
0.46.53
0.47.01
0.49.41
0.53.44

0.45.57
0.54.10

02.43
02.54
02.59
03.11
03.13
03.14
03.23
03.25
03.33
03.40
03.42
03.44
03.49
03.53
04.08
04.29
04.59
05.05



NGO~ WN =

Run Bike Mosnang 2007

Muki / Vaki Giraffe

Widmer Christop Widmer Valerie
Fritsche Markus Rlegg Pascal
Keller Luzia Stadler Daria
Bossi Andreas Bossi Alisha
Franck Maurin  Franck Rahel
Bossi Jeannine Bossi Soraya
Riegg Markus Riegg Maurice
Baumann Hansrit Walder Christoph

*) Hindernis-Fehler

Walking

Artho Willy
Fenner Hans
Waldvogel Bea

Nordicwalking

De Soricellis Doris
Feldmann Brigitte
Fringeli Sylvia
Gulntensperger Bea
Isliker Helen
Naf Anita
Niedermann Markus
Niedermann Silvia
Scherrer Ida
Wettstein Annagreth
Wilfinger Alex
Wirgler Rosli

97 Kirchberg
99

96 Kirchberg
98 Wil

98 Mosnang
98 Wil

00

96 Munhlriti

35 Neuhaus
41 Kisnacht
55 Mosnang

48 Bazenheid
62 Netstal
41 Lippoldswilen
61 Dreien
Berg
63 Mosnang
57 Mosnang
57 Mosnang
59 Zuberwangen
Wil
46 Walenstadt
48 Winterthur

SC Hulftegg
LR Mosnang
KTV Wil

LR Mosnang
KTV Wil

LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang

SLVS
TV Bazenheid

SC Diemberg
LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
TV Bazenheid

02.25
02.33
02.43
02.44
02.52
03.02
03.03
02.23

0.58.25
1.03.04
0.56.20

1.10.01
1.27.03
1.08.17
1.10.04
1.16.16
1.00.29
1.02.26
1.06.47
1.04.22
1.12.57
0.53.51
1.08.16
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9

10.
11.
12.

Run Bike Mosnang 2007

Bike Herren Jugend

Weber
Mittelholzer
Gemperle

Schénenberger

Gotz
Bolfing
Kaiser
Eiholzer
Fuchs

Bike Herren 1

. Hollenstein

Tagessieger
Fiechter

Dittli

Brandle
Fischer

Frick

Nef
Bannwart
Capol

. Hollenstein
. Paul
.Rlegg

Bike Herren 2

Kuster
Schmid
Frischknecht
Stefani
Vettiger
Kolar

Steiert
Gabthuler
Rickenmann
Weiss

Vogel
Calzaferri

Simon
Marc
Silvan
Renato
Kevin
Dino
Simon
Martin
Alex

Tobias

Claudio
Roger
Daniel
Andreas
Michel
Ralph
Jiirg
Silvan
Michael
Florian
Stephan

Erich
Christian
Frischi
Fabio
Roland
Robert
Martin
Marcel
Martin
Christian
Arthur
Stefan

90 Wiezikon

90 Appenzell

91 Walzenhausen
91 Rossriti

90 Wangi

92 Eschenbach
91 Sulgen

94 Nafels

92 Hefenhausen

82 Mahlrati

83 Fehraltorf
78 Weinfelden
78 Butschwil
81 Dachsen
80 St. Gallen
85 Buchs

78 Kirchberg
86 Oberageri
83 Wattwil

88 Bronschhofen
85 Bazenheid

75 Appenzell

68 Bronschhofen
71 Lichtensteig

71 Weinfelden

71 Schwarzenbach

74 Rorschacherberg

69 Matzingen
75 Speicher

76 St. Gallen
73 St. Gallen
69 Blitschwil
68 Sirnach

Sherpa Tensing-Pe
Dani's Team

Team BKB
Biketeam Aadorf
SC Diemberg

RBT Glarnerland
VMC Marstetten

Team Ramsauer

Stockli Craft
Raceteam Ramsau

Lindi-Bike Race Te
RC Kirchberg
Giant/Sportplanet
RMC Butschwil
LSC Wil

RMC Butschwil

Bike Shop Ebneter
Stockli

2 Rad Gabathuler
Team BKB

Team Ebneter

VC Sonnenberg

Sportsehen.tv
VC St. Gallen

Giant Team Loffel

0.53.47
0.54.20
0.58.17
1.00.09
1.02.41
1.03.04
1.04.07
1.11.02
1.11.05

0.49.34

0.50.38
0.52.45
0.52.55
0.53.44
0.57.52
0.59.32
1.00.21
1.02.00
1.02.24
1.06.21
1.07.46

0.49.57
0.53.11
0.55.25
0.55.51
0.56.11
0.56.49
0.57.15
0.57.46
0.58.27
1.00.04
1.00.36
1.08.52
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10.

15.
16.

17.

Run Bike Mosnang 2007

Bike Herren Senior

Isler Bruno
Bamert Cornel
Hengartner Willi
Schrag Peter
Signer Ernst
Hartmann Thomas
Casanova Jorg
Rathemann Guido
Gehrig Marco
Bossi Andreas
.Loser Karl
. Bohi Edi
.Horlacher Kurt
.Ziegler Hans
Widmer Andreas
Bolfing Bruno
-1 Runde
Paul Dieter

Bike Damen Jugend

-1 Runde

. Gemperle Fabienne
Bike Damen

. Steiner Anita
Tagessiegerin
Broger Eliane

57 Stettfurt

61 Tuggen

59 Winterthur
54 Butschwil
54 Heiden

65 Mogelsberg
65 Mosnang
60 Mosnang
59 Gahwil

62 Wil

65 Oberuzwil
58 Kirchberg
54 Wadenswil
58 Rickenbach
60 Mahlrdti

65 Eschenbach

58 Bottighofen

90 Walzenhausen

66 Einsiedeln

79 Appenzell

Lindi-Bike

Stockli Wadenswil
SC Berufsfeuerwel
RMC Biitschwil

2-Rad Gabathuler
RMC Bitschwil
RMV

RC Kirchberg
2-Rad-Bossi

Bike Drive-in Marty
LSC Wil

SC Hulftegg

VC Eschenbach

LSC Wil

Gisler-Motos Einsie

Dani's Team

0.52.57
0.53.46
0.54.21
0.57.38
0.57.54
0.57.58
0.58.56
1.00.58
1.02.13
1.04.08
1.04.52
1.05.04
1.05.22
1.05.50
1.08.11
1.17.12

0.51.01

0.51.11

0.56.12

1.03.24
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